National LIVE Winners — August 2020

DATE
01/08/2020
02/08/2020
03/08/2020
04/08/2020
05/08/2020
06/08/2020
07/08/2020

08/08/2020

09/08/2020
10/08/2020
11/08/2020
12/08/2020

13/08/2020

14/08/2020

15/08/2020
16/08/2020
17/08/2020
18/08/2020
19/08/2020
20/08/2020

21/08/2020

22/08/2020
23/08/2020

24/08/2020

25/08/2020

26/08/2020

27/08/2020

28/08/2020
29/08/2020
30/08/2020

31/08/2020

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE AMOUNT
Chandlers Wharf £2,229.62
Oldham £940.70
Lowestoft £876.76
Southend, Chester £807.76
Crewe £1,097.10
Chandlers Wharf £1,069.96
Rushden, Gateshead £889.18
Romford £2,325.30
Kitts Green £961.86
Huddersfield £943.00
Romford, Hull Clough £836.74
Redcar £999.12
Medway £1,270.06
Crewe £1,147.70
Leeds £2,444.90
Redcar £1,142.64
Camden Town £1,144.02
Hull £1,105.38
Romford, Southend, Thanet £1,360.23
Oldbury £1,430.14
Coalville, St Helens £1,421.86
Lowestoft, York £2,728.72
Blackburn £1,400.70
Brierley Hill, Douglasfield £1,593.90
Leicester £1,512.02
Talbot Road £1,849.20
Thanet, St Helens £2,207.08
Norwich Ayls £2,058.04
Chandlers Wharf £3,141.80
Wakefield We, Acocks Green £1,633.92
Gateshead, Kitts Green, Barrow, £2,220.88

Oldbury

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO
Bedworth
Norwich Ayls, Bolton
Chandlers Wharf
Hartlepool
Beeston
Workington
Wood Green

Swansea, Harlow

Liverpool Huyton
Burton Trent
Talbot Road

Devonport

Oldbury, Stalybridge

Cardiff Newport

Nuneaton, Neath
Merthyr Tydfil
Lowestoft
Chesterfield
Leeds
Gloucester

Talbot Road

Luton Skimpot
Wrexham

Forge lii

Derby City

Gateshead

Merthyr Tydfil

Drumchapel
Wednesbury X
Wakefield We

Talbot Road

AMOUNT
£2,588.88
£1,017.52

£913.56
£934.72
£1,234.64
£1,340.44
£1,072.26

£2,639.94

£1,110.44
£1,044.66
£1,078.24
£1,148.16

£1,459.12

£1,430.60

£2,884.20
£1,391.50
£1,364.82
£1,440.26
£1,617.82
£1,711.20

£1,637.14

£3,286.70
£1,617.82

£1,900.72

£1,711.66

£2,226.40

£2,466.52

£2,302.30
£4,099.98
£2,095.30

£2,829.92

102387.73

DATE
01/08/2020
02/08/2020
03/08/2020
04/08/2020
05/08/2020
06/08/2020
07/08/2020

08/08/2020

09/08/2020
10/08/2020
11/08/2020
12/08/2020

13/08/2020

14/08/2020

15/08/2020
16/08/2020
17/08/2020
18/08/2020
19/08/2020
20/08/2020

21/08/2020

22/08/2020
23/08/2020

24/08/2020

25/08/2020

26/08/2020

27/08/2020

28/08/2020
29/08/2020
30/08/2020

31/08/2020

GAME ONE
Reading
Newark

Acocks Green
Chandlers Wharf
Bootle
Brierley Hill
Bridgend

Southend, Oldbury

Reading
Taunton
Norwich Ayls
Hull Clough

Hayes, Merthyr Tydfil

Swansea, Oldham, Taunton

Merthyr Tydfil
Thanet
Southend
Derby City
Peterlee
Ipswich
Coventry Savoy, Hunslet
Leeds
Runcorn
Oldham

Hartlepool, Feltham,
Chandlers Wharf,
Castleford, Bristol,

Birekenhead, Paisley

Mansfield, Biggleswade,
Preston

Workington, Taunton

EKilbride, Preston

Meadowbank
Walkden
Southend
Kingsbury Road,
Cricklewood

EVENING GAME

AMOUNT
£3,710.82
£5,820.84
£2,565.88
£2,950.90
£3,291.76
£3,508.42
£4,020.40

£3,517.62

£5,538.40
£2,944.46
£2,666.16
£3,029.10

£4,090.32

£4,678.68

£4,897.16
£7,484.66
£3,673.10
£3,841.46
£4,273.86
£4,847.94

£6,039.80

£5,721.02
£8,786.00

£4,587.17

£4,617.03

£5,629.48

£5,957.92

£8,332.90
£7,485.12
£11,056.10

£6,446.90

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO
Walkden
Middleton
Swansea
Workington
Talbot Road
Bedworth
Lordshill, Walkden

Leigh, St Helens

Bedford
Liverpool Huyton
Eastbourne
Acocks Green

Reading, Ashmore Park

Walkden

Colchester
Rushden, Neath
Chester
Southend
Derby City
Preston

St Austell

Merthyr Tydfil
Stafford

Acocks Green

Carlisle

Feltham

Chandlers Wharf

Romford
Castleford
Medway

Beeston, Neath

. LIVE

AMOUNT
£3,744.86
£6,061.42
£2,698.36
£2,933.88
£3,373.18
£3,661.60
£4,110.10

£3,776.60

£6,069.24
£2,958.72
£3,013.92
£3,313.38

£4,317.56

£5,560.94

£5,019.52
£7,736.74
£3,617.90
£3,991.88
£4,563.66
£4,936.26

£6,302.00

£5,948.26
£9,171.48

£4,960.18

£4,753.64

£5,711.36

£6,512.22

£8,580.38
£7,645.20
£11,674.80

£6,687.48

319418.1



