

National LIVE Winners - August 2020

AFTERNOON GAME					EVENING GAME				
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/08/2020	Chandlers Wharf	£2,229.62	Bedworth	£2,588.88	01/08/2020	Reading	£3,710.82	Walkden	£3,744.86
02/08/2020	Oldham	£940.70	Norwich Ayls, Bolton	£1,017.52	02/08/2020	Newark	£5,820.84	Middleton	£6,061.42
03/08/2020	Lowestoft	£876.76	Chandlers Wharf	£913.56	03/08/2020	Acocks Green	£2,565.88	Swansea	£2,698.36
04/08/2020	Southend, Chester	£807.76	Hartlepool	£934.72	04/08/2020	Chandlers Wharf	£2,950.90	Workington	£2,933.88
05/08/2020	Crewe	£1,097.10	Beeston	£1,234.64	05/08/2020	Bootle	£3,291.76	Talbot Road	£3,373.18
06/08/2020	Chandlers Wharf	£1,069.96	Workington	£1,340.44	06/08/2020	Brierley Hill	£3,508.42	Bedworth	£3,661.60
07/08/2020	Rushden, Gateshead	£889.18	Wood Green	£1,072.26	07/08/2020	Bridgend	£4,020.40	Lordshill, Walkden	£4,110.10
08/08/2020	Romford	£2,325.30	Swansea, Harlow	£2,639.94	08/08/2020	Southend, Oldbury	£3,517.62	Leigh, St Helens	£3,776.60
09/08/2020	Kitts Green	£961.86	Liverpool Huyton	£1,110.44	09/08/2020	Reading	£5,538.40	Bedford	£6,069.24
10/08/2020	Huddersfield	£943.00	Burton Trent	£1,044.66	10/08/2020	Taunton	£2,944.46	Liverpool Huyton	£2,958.72
11/08/2020	Romford, Hull Clough	£836.74	Talbot Road	£1,078.24	11/08/2020	Norwich Ayls	£2,666.16	Eastbourne	£3,013.92
12/08/2020	Redcar	£999.12	Devonport	£1,148.16	12/08/2020	Hull Clough	£3,029.10	Acocks Green	£3,313.38
13/08/2020	Medway	£1,270.06	Oldbury, Stalybridge	£1,459.12	13/08/2020	Hayes, Merthyr Tydfil	£4,090.32	Reading, Ashmore Park	£4,317.56
14/08/2020	Crewe	£1,147.70	Cardiff Newport	£1,430.60	14/08/2020	Swansea, Oldham, Taunton	£4,678.68	Walkden	£5,560.94
15/08/2020	Leeds	£2,444.90	Nuneaton, Neath	£2,884.20	15/08/2020	Merthyr Tydfil	£4,897.16	Colchester	£5,019.52
16/08/2020	Redcar	£1,142.64	Merthyr Tydfil	£1,391.50	16/08/2020	Thanet	£7,484.66	Rushden, Neath	£7,736.74
17/08/2020	Camden Town	£1,144.02	Lowestoft	£1,364.82	17/08/2020	Southend	£3,673.10	Chester	£3,617.90
18/08/2020	Hull	£1,105.38	Chesterfield	£1,440.26	18/08/2020	Derby City	£3,841.46	Southend	£3,991.88
19/08/2020	Romford, Southend, Thanet	£1,360.23	Leeds	£1,617.82	19/08/2020	Peterlee	£4,273.86	Derby City	£4,563.66
20/08/2020	Oldbury	£1,430.14	Gloucester	£1,711.20	20/08/2020	Ipswich	£4,847.94	Preston	£4,936.26
21/08/2020	Coalville, St Helens	£1,421.86	Talbot Road	£1,637.14	21/08/2020	Coventry Savoy, Hunslet Leeds	£6,039.80	St Austell	£6,302.00
22/08/2020	Lowestoft, York	£2,728.72	Luton Skimpot	£3,286.70	22/08/2020	Runcorn	£5,721.02	Merthyr Tydfil	£5,948.26
23/08/2020	Blackburn	£1,400.70	Wrexham	£1,617.82	23/08/2020	Oldham	£8,786.00	Stafford	£9,171.48
24/08/2020	Brierley Hill, Douglasfield	£1,593.90	Forge III	£1,900.72	24/08/2020	Hartlepool, Feltham, Chandlers Wharf, Castleford, Bristol, Birekenhead, Paisley	£4,587.17	Acocks Green	£4,960.18
25/08/2020	Leicester	£1,512.02	Derby City	£1,711.66	25/08/2020	Mansfield, Biggleswade, Preston	£4,617.03	Carlisle	£4,753.64
26/08/2020	Talbot Road	£1,849.20	Gateshead	£2,226.40	26/08/2020	Workington, Taunton	£5,629.48	Feltham	£5,711.36
27/08/2020	Thanet, St Helens	£2,207.08	Merthyr Tydfil	£2,466.52	27/08/2020	E Kilbride, Preston	£5,957.92	Chandlers Wharf	£6,512.22
28/08/2020	Norwich Ayls	£2,058.04	Drumchapel	£2,302.30	28/08/2020	Meadowbank	£8,332.90	Romford	£8,580.38
29/08/2020	Chandlers Wharf	£3,141.80	Wednesbury X	£4,099.98	29/08/2020	Walkden	£7,485.12	Castleford	£7,645.20
30/08/2020	Wakefield We, Acocks Green	£1,633.92	Wakefield We	£2,095.30	30/08/2020	Southend	£11,056.10	Medway	£11,674.80
31/08/2020	Gateshead, Kitts Green, Barrow, Oldbury	£2,220.88	Talbot Road	£2,829.92	31/08/2020	Kingsbury Road, Cricklewood	£6,446.90	Beeston, Neath	£6,687.48
AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 1				102387.73		EVENING PRIZES	PAID IN SHEET1		319418.1